Built-in dust-protection
mechanism
A large amount of gripping
force is provided through
the use of a double piston
mechanism, while main-
taining a compact design.
Double-end type oil-impregnated

With An Adjuster for Closing Stroke Adjustment
Standard part number
How to Order
512
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Mounting Air Grippers/MHL2 Series
Axial Mounting Lateral mounting
Possible to mount from 2 directions.
Model Applicable bolts
M4 x 0.7
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
M8 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
1.4
2.8
4.8
12.0
12.0
24.0
5
7
7
7
11
12
How to Mount the Attachment to the Finger
(1) Make sure that the piston rod is retracted so as
 not to apply undue strain on the piston rod while
 an attachment is being mounted to the finger.
(2) Do not scratch or dent the sliding portion of the
 piston rod. Damage to the bearings or seals
 may cause air leaks or faulty operation.
(3) Refer to the table below for the proper tightening
 torque on the bolt used for securing the
 attachment to the finger.
Model Applicable bolts
MHL2-10D
MHL2-16D
MHL2-20D
MHL2-25D
MHL2-32D
MHL2-40D
M4 x 0.7
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
1.4
2.8
4.8
12.0
24.0
42.2
Body ø10 to ø25
Model Applicable bolts
Max. screw-in
depth (Lmm)
M4 x 0.7
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
M8 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
2.1
4.3